

CMPMO No.466 of 2025

31.07.2026 Present: None.

Notice issued to sole respondent for
today is awaited. Let the same be awaited for a
further period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

31.07.2026
(Ritu)